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Electric rickshaws and
e-carts models eligible under
the Delhi EV Policy

MAHINDRA ELECTRIC

Treo SFT 171 km %2,70,462 30,000 34,000 %2,39,462 NA
Treo HRT 171 km 2,79,462 30,000 34,000 2,45,462 NA
Treo Yaari SFT 129 km %2,08,531 30,000 33,500 %1,75,031 NA
Treo Yaari HRT 129 km 2,17,094 30,000 34,000 %1,83,094 NA

THUKRAL ELECTRIC BIKES PVT. LTD.

Thukral Er-1 - 1,17,809 30,000 31,000 33,350 383,459
Thukral EC-1 - %1,14,396 30,000 1,000 %3,350 80,046
Thukral Grand - 1,183,618 30,000 1,000 33,350 79,168
Thukral TM DLX - %1,24,628 30,000 1,000 38,350 90,278
Thukral Erl Li - NA 30,000 1,000 33,350 NA
Thukraltm DLX Li - NA 30,000 1,000 33,350 NA

Y C ELECTRIC VEHICLES

Yatri Super - %1,50,000 30,000 1,000 38,350 %1,15,550
Yatri DLX - 97,125 30,000 31,000 33,350 61,475
Yatri - 95,025 30,000 1,000 38,350 63,275
E Chetak - 391,350 30,000 31,000 33,350 356,900
E Loader - 90,825 30,000 1,000 38,350 56,375
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SAERA ELECTRIC AUTO PVT. LTD.

Mayuri Deluxe 389,340 30,000 1,000 38,350 354,890
Mayuri Pro 92,040 30,000 31,000 33,350 357,590
Mayuri Pro Cart 95,510 30,000 1,000 38,350 61,260
Mayuri Star %1,79,000 30,000 31,000 33,350 %1,44,550

ENERGY ELECTRIC VEHICLES

Udaan %1,05,000 30,000 1,000 33,350 70,750
DLX Udaan %1,10,000 30,000 1,000 33,350 75,550
Yuva %1,10,000 30,000 31,000 33,350 75,550
Parth %1,10,000 30,000 1,000 33,350 75,550
Premium Udaan %1,85,000 30,000 31,000 33,350 %1,50,550

DILLI ELECTRIC AUTO PVT. LTD.

City Life XV-850 NA 30,000 1,000 33,350 334,350
XV-Max NA 30,000 1,000 33,350 334,350
Citylife Li-Prima NA 30,000 1,000 33,350 334,350
Citylife Li Max NA 30,000 1,000 33,350 34,350

CHAMPION POLYPLAST

Saarthi Shavak E-Auto NA 30,000 1,000 33,350 34,350
SDaLa)zthi Shavak E-Auto NA 30,000 1,000 33,350 334,350
Saarthi Plus NA 30,000 31,000 33,350 334,350
Saarthi Shaktiman NA 30,000 1,000 %3,350 34,350
Saarthi E-Cab NA 30,000 31,000 33,350 334,350
Saarthi F2 NA 30,000 1,000 %3,350 334,350
Saarthi NA 30,000 31,000 33,350 334,350

SKS TRADE INDIA PVT. LTD.

Arzoo DLX

NA

30,000

1,000

%3,350

334,350

Arzoo EC1

NA

30,000

31,000

33,350

334,350
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SKS TRADE INDIA PVT. LTD.

Arzoo DLX - NA 30,000 1,000 38,350 334,350

Arzoo EC1 - NA 30,000 31,000 33,350 334,350

GREEN TECHNOLOGIES PVT. LTD.

Baaz - NA 30,000 1,000 33,350 334,350

Baaz XL - NA 30,000 1,000 %3,350 34,350

SHAKTI AUTO GREEN

Shakti Green - NA 30,000 1,000 33,350 334,350

Shakti Green Cargo — NA 30,000 1,000 %3,350 34,350

HARSH TRADING COMPANY

Navrang - NA 30,000 1,000 38,350 334,350
Payal - NA 30,000 1,000 33,350 334,350
Srishti - NA 30,000 1,000 38,350 34,350

OM BALAIJEE AUTOMOBILES

DMW - NA 30,000 31,000 33,350 334,350

DMW Mark-1 - NA 30,000 1,000 33,350 34,350

BHAVE ELECTRIC VEHICLES

BVR - NA 30,000 1,000 33,350 334,350

BVR Champion - NA 30,000 1,000 33,350 334,350
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GRD MOTORS

Davrath Express NA 30,000 1,000 38,350 334,350
Davrath E-Loader NA 30,000 31,000 33,350 334,350
Fighter - NA 30,000 1,000 38,350 334,350
Davrath - NA 30,000 31,000 33,350 334,350
Dillilife - NA 30,000 1,000 38,350 334,350

AMBIKA ENTERPRISES

GS-8000

30,000

1,000

%8,350

334,350

KAPTECH INDIA PVT. LTD.

Prime - NA 30,000 1,000 33,350 334,350
Pratham ERX - NA 30,000 1,000 3,350 34,350
Drone E-Type — NA 30,000 1,000 3,350 34,350
Auto EVX - NA 30,000 1,000 3,350 34,350

TERRA MOTORS

Y4A

30,000

1,000

33,350

334,350

Terra Pace

30,000

1,000

38,350

34,350

RUTBA PRODUCTS PVT. LTD.

Rutba - NA 30,000 1,000 38,350 334,350
Rutba Queen - NA 30,000 31,000 33,350 334,350
Rutba King - NA 30,000 1,000 38,350 334,350

DASHMESH TRADER

Swarna

30,000

1,000

33,350

334,350

Swarna E-Cart

30,000

1,000

33,350

334,350
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KINETIC GREEN ENERGY

Kinetic Safar - NA 30,000 1,000 38,350 334,350
Kinetic Safar Star-400 - NA 30,000 31,000 33,350 334,350
Kinetic Safar Shakti - NA 30,000 1,000 38,350 334,350

J.S. AUTO

JSA E-Rickshaw - NA 30,000 1,000 33,350 334,350

JSA E-Cart - NA 30,000 1,000 %3,350 34,350

TOP TEAM MACHINES PVT. LTD.

Hawa Hawai Jumbo - NA 30,000 1,000 38,350 334,350
Hawa Hawai - NA 30,000 31,000 33,350 334,350
Sangam Auto - NA 30,000 1,000 38,350 334,350

PIAGGIO VEHICLES PVT. LTD.

Ape E-City - NA 30,000 31,000 33,350 334,350

SHIGAN EVOLTZ LTD.

Green Cart - NA 330,000 1,000 33,350 334,350
Green Rick Super — NA 30,000 1,000 %3,350 334,350
Green Rick - NA 330,000 1,000 33,350 334,350
Green Cart Super- — NA 30,000 1,000 %3,350 34,350
Hydraulic

Green Cart Super — NA 30,000 1,000 %3,350 334,350

GOENKA ELECTRIC MOTOR VEHICLES PVT. LTD.

Queen - NA 30,000 31,000 33,350 334,350
Prince - NA 30,000 1,000 %8,350 34,350
Samrat - NA 30,000 31,000 33,350 334,350
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SHRI BARSANA E-VEHICLES PVT. LTD.

Bahubali

NA

30,000

1,000

38,350

334,350

Bahubali Loader

NA

30,000

31,000

33,350

334,350

ASHA IMPLEX

Deva Deluxe NA 30,000 1,000 33,350 34,350
Deep Star NA 30,000 1,000 33,350 334,350
Dd-Cargo NA 30,000 1,000 33,350 34,350

HIGH-TECH MECHANICAL WORKS

Uttam

NA

30,000

1,000

38,350

334,350

ARIHANT ENTERPRISES

Shubh Yatra

NA

30,000

1,000

33,350

334,350

SATHI MOTORS PVT. LTD.

E‘ Sathi

NA

330,000

1,000

33,350

334,350

E' Sathi Cargo

NA

30,000

1,000

33,350

334,350

NIRMAL UTILITY SERVICES PVT. LTD.

Tooktook

NA

30,000

31,000

33,350

334,350

UMA AUTO INDUSTRIES PVT. LTD.

Manzil Express

NA

30,000

1,000

38,350

334,350

Manzil Cargo

NA

30,000

31,000

33,350

334,350
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ATTOLENT AUTOGROUP PVT. LTD.

Atut Shakti NA 30,000 1,000 38,350 334,350
Virat Shakti NA 30,000 31,000 33,350 334,350
Masoori Tiger NA 30,000 1,000 38,350 334,350
Atut Shakti Cargo NA 30,000 31,000 33,350 334,350

DD AUTO PVT. LTD.

e-Rick 1 Eco NA 30,000 1,000 33,350 34,350
e-Rick 1 ECO Load King NA 30,000 1,000 33,350 334,350
e-Rickl NA 30,000 1,000 33,350 34,350
e-Rick 1 LD Plus NA 30,000 1,000 33,350 334,350

TRISHIKA INDUSTRIES

Kaizen M10

NA

30,000

1,000

33,350

334,350

M. K. ENTERPRISES

Sagun SDLX NA 30,000 1,000 33,350 334,350
Sagun NA 30,000 1,000 33,350 334,350
Sagun E-Cart NA 30,000 1,000 33,350 334,350

SHRI RAM AUTOTECH PVT. LTD.

Jangid LDR NA 30,000 1,000 33,350 334,350
Jangid Deluxe NA 30,000 1,000 33,350 34,350
DLX Prime NA 30,000 1,000 33,350 334,350

SPEEGO ELECTRIC VEHICLES

Speego NA 30,000 31,000 33,350 334,350
Speego CR NA 30,000 1,000 %3,350 34,350
Speego DLX NA 30,000 1,000 33,350 334,350
Morni DLX NA 30,000 1,000 33,350 34,350
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A.K. GUPTA & CO.

Tuskar

NA

30,000

1,000

38,350

334,350

Tuskar-L

NA

30,000

31,000

33,350

334,350

M/S NEW ARCANA INDIA

Byby

NA

30,000

1,000

33,350

334,350

ARNA ELECTRIC AUTO

Arna 100

NA

30,000

31,000

33,350

334,350

Arna 100 Cargo

NA

30,000

1,000

38,350

334,350

AMAN ELECTRIC VEHICLES

A Star LDR

NA

30,000

1,000

%38,350

34,350

A Star 900

NA

30,000

31,000

33,350

334,350

M2J E-VAHAN PVT. LTD.

M2J

NA

30,000

1,000

33,350

334,350

M2J Cargo

NA

30,000

1,000

33,350

334,350

SHRI NAMO ELECTRIC AUTOMOTIVE

Ewa Eco Friendly

NA

30,000

31,000

33,350

334,350

Ewa Eco Friendly Loader

NA

30,000

1,000

38,350

334,350

Easy Way-ERX

NA

30,000

1,000

33,350

34,350
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VISHAL ENTERPRISES

Saaras

NA

30,000

1,000

38,350

334,350

SHRI NAMO ELECTIRC AUTOMOTIVE

Captain Power NA 30,000 1,000 %3,350 34,350
Captain Cargo NA 30,000 1,000 3,350 34,350
Captain NA 30,000 1,000 33,350 334,350
Captain India NA 30,000 1,000 %3,350 34,350

Victory NA 30,000 1,000 38,350 334,350
Victory Vikrant NA 30,000 31,000 33,350 334,350
Victory Vijeta NA 30,000 1,000 38,350 334,350
Victory Sumfoil NA 30,000 31,000 33,350 334,350
Victory Bhim NA 30,000 1,000 38,350 334,350
Victory Bhim Cleaner+ NA 30,000 31,000 33,350 334,350

PARVEEN AUTO

Ustad

NA

30,000

1,000

33,350

34,350

M/S OM PACKAGING

Koozie ER

NA

30,000

1,000

38,350

334,350

M/S MALI ENTERPRISES

E Parivahan

NA

30,000

31,000

33,350

334,350
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SHIV OM INDIA

Jaunga - NA 30,000 1,000 38,350 334,350
Sanwra - NA 30,000 31,000 33,350 334,350
Tara - NA 30,000 1,000 38,350 334,350

Mini Metro - NA 30,000 31,000 33,350 334,350

Mini Metro LD400 - NA 30,000 1,000 %8,350 34,350

Saarthak - NA 30,000 1,000 38,350 334,350

Saarthak E-Champion - NA 30,000 31,000 33,350 334,350

M/S KLB KOMAKI PRIVATE LIMITED

Komaki - NA 30,000 1,000 33,350 334,350

M/S G & G AUTOMOTIVE

Thor - NA 30,000 31,000 33,350 334,350
Don - NA 30,000 1,000 %3,350 34,350
Shahenshah - NA 30,000 31,000 33,350 334,350

BRIGHT METAL WORKS

Richlook - NA NA 30,000 1,000 33,350

LAXMI E-RICKHSA

Aamdani - NA 30,000 1,000 33,350 334,350
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MONTRAC MOTORS PVT. LTD.

Motrac Raftaar

NA

30,000

1,000

38,350

334,350

Motrac Loader

NA

30,000

31,000

33,350

334,350

SKYRIDE AUTOMOTIVE

Skyride ER

NA

30,000

1,000

33,350

334,350

Skyride E-Cart

NA

30,000

1,000

38,350

34,350

RAJIV RAJ VEHICLES PVT. LTD.

RVR-Bulbul

NA

30,000

31,000

33,350

334,350

Bull Man

NA

30,000

1,000

33,350

34,350

SHRI RAM AUTOTECH PVT. LTD.

DLX Prime NA 30,000 1,000 38,350 334,350
Jangid Deluxe NA 30,000 31,000 33,350 334,350
Jangid LDR NA 30,000 1,000 38,350 334,350

NAMAH INDUSTRIES PVT. LTD.

Swastik

NA

30,000

31,000

33,350

334,350

IMAGE S3P AUTOTECH INDIA

Atut Sangam DLX

NA

30,000

1,000

%3,350

334,350

JAISIK BUSINESS LINKS PVT. LTD.

Sahej Savari 0.9AX

NA

30,000

31,000

33,350

334,350
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GKON ELECTRIC MOTOR VEHICLES PVT. LTD.

Veer

NA

30,000

1,000

38,350

334,350

Veer Cargo

NA

30,000

31,000

33,350

334,350

EXIDE INDUSTRIES LIMITED

Neo

NA

30,000

1,000

33,350

334,350
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